	2015 BCRA CHAMPIONSHIP FINALS RESULTS

	BAREBACK
	1ST  GO            
	
	
	2ND GO          
	
	
	3RD GO       
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Contestant
	score
	pts
	


money
	score
	Pts
	money
	score
	Pts
	money
	AVG.
	Avg.pts
	Avg.

money
	TOTAL

POINTS

	1. Cash Kerner
	82
	40
	$450
	75
	40
	$450
	85.5
	40
	$450
	242.5/3
	40
	$562.50
	160

	2. Denver Derose
	Med
	-
	-
	Med
	-
	-
	Med
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	3. Christoph Muigg
	71
	30
	$337.50
	72.5
	30
	$337.50
	76.5
	30
	$337.50
	220/3
	30
	$337.50
	120

	4. Steve Hohmann
	70
	15
	$168.75
	69.5
	20
	$225
	69.5
	10
	$112.50
	209/3
	20
	$225
	65

	5. Brady Thomas
	0
	-
	-
	65
	-
	-
	68
	-
	-
	133/2
	-
	-
	-

	6. Tyrone Hunlin
	68
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	68/1
	-
	-
	-

	7. Landon Vipond
	0
	-
	-
	65.5
	5
	$56.25
	0
	-
	-
	65.5/1
	-
	-
	5

	8. Matt Klassen
	0
	-
	-
	65.5
	5
	$56.25
	71.5
	20
	$225
	137/2
	10
	-
	35

	9. Brad Huisman
	70
	15
	$168.75
	64
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	134/2
	-
	-
	15

	2015 BCRA BAREBACK FINALS CHAMPION:  CASH KERNER, SAVONA, BC ~ 160 POINTS

	SADDLE BRONC
	1ST  GO           
	
	
	2ND GO          
	
	
	3RD GO        
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Contestant
	score
	pts
	money
	score
	Pts
	money
	score
	Pts
	money
	AVG.
	Avg. pts
	Avg. money
	TOTAL POINTS

	1. Kaila Mussell
	66
	30
	$312.50
	0
	-
	
	0
	-
	
	66/1
	30
	$906.25
	60

	2. Steve Hohmann
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	
	0
	-
	
	0
	-
	-
	-

	3. Clint Quesnel
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	
	0
	-
	
	0
	-
	-
	-

	4. Cliff Schuk
	70
	40
	$406.25
	0
	-
	
	0
	-
	
	70/1
	40
	$1093.75
	80

	5. Christoph Muigg
	65
	20
	$218.75
	0
	-
	
	0
	-
	
	65/1
	20
	$812.50
	40

	*Round 2 and Round 3 payout divided evenly among riders in average
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2015 BCRA SADDLE BRONC FINALS CHAMPION:  CLIFF SCHUK, TATLA LAKE, BC ~ 80 POINTS

	BULL RIDING
	1ST  GO            
	
	
	2ND GO          
	
	
	3RD GO        
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Contestant
	score
	pts
	money
	Score
	Pts
	money
	score
	Pts
	Money
	AVG.
	Avg pts
	Avg. money
	TOTAL POINTS

	1. Ty Hamill
	0
	-
	-
	76
	30
	$562.50
	0
	
	-
	76/1
	20
	$250
	50

	2. Lane Cork
	80
	30
	$562.50
	82
	40
	$687.50
	77
	40
	$1250
	239/3
	40
	$625
	150

	3. Brady Smith
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	0
	
	-
	0
	-
	-
	-

	4. Matt O’Flynn
	83
	40
	$687.50
	0
	-
	-
	0
	
	-
	83/1
	30
	$375
	70

	5. Nik Smith
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	0
	
	-
	0
	-
	-
	-

	6. Raven Gordon
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	0
	
	-
	0
	-
	-
	-

	7. Steve Hohmann
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	0
	
	-
	0
	-
	-
	-

	8. Charlie Attrill
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	0
	
	-
	0
	-
	-
	-

	9. Louis Cardinal
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	0
	
	-
	0
	-
	-
	-

	10. Chris Meshue
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	0
	
	-
	0
	-
	-
	-

	2015 BCRA BULL RIDING FINALS CHAMPION:  LANE CORK, QUESNEL, BC ~ 150 POINTS


	TIE-DOWN ROPING
	1ST  GO           
	
	
	2ND GO         
	
	
	3RD GO        
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Contestant
	score
	Pts
	money
	score
	Pts
	money
	score
	Pts
	money
	AVG.
	AVG PTS
	Avg. money
	TOTAL POINTS

	 1. Steve Lloyd
	12.4
	-
	-
	11.3
	15
	$187.50
	9.6
	40
	$500
	33.3/3
	30
	$375
	85

	 2. Riley Isnardy
	10.6
	20
	$250
	14.4
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	25.0/2
	-
	-
	20

	 3. Willee Twan
	12.7
	-
	-
	21.2
	-
	-
	11.1
	25
	$312.50
	45.0/3
	15
	$125
	40

	 4. Jonah Antoine
	19.8
	-
	-
	16.6
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	36.4/2
	-
	-
	-

	 5. Cash Isnardy
	11.2
	10
	$125
	11.2
	30
	$375
	0
	-
	-
	22.4/2
	-
	-
	40

	 6. Derek Mobbs
	0
	-
	-
	19.3
	-
	-
	11.3
	10
	$125
	30.6/2
	-
	-
	10

	 7. Dustin Shields
	12.2
	-
	-
	24.9
	-
	-
	11.5
	-
	-
	48.6/3
	-
	-
	-

	 8. Steve Pozzobon
	9.8
	40
	$500
	10.5
	40
	$500
	11.1
	25
	$312.50
	31.4/3
	40
	$625
	145

	 9. Jerry Tucker
	0
	-
	-
	21.5
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	21.5/1
	-
	-
	-

	 10. Mike Beers
	10.4
	30
	$375
	11.3
	15
	$187.50
	23.3
	-
	-
	45.0/3
	15
	$125
	60

	2015 BCRA TIE DOWN ROPING FINALS CHAMPION:  STEVE POZZOBON, CAWSTON, BC ~ 145 POINTS

	STEER WRESTLING
	1ST  GO           
	
	
	2ND GO          
	
	
	3RD GO        
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Contestant
	score
	PTS
	Money
	score
	Pts
	money
	score
	Pts
	money
	AVG.
	AVG.

PTS
	AVG.

MONEY
	TOTAL POINTS

	1. Wade McNolty
	4.9
	40
	$541.67
	6.4
	40
	$541.67
	6.6
	40
	$500
	17.9/3
	40
	$625
	160

	2. Riley Isnardy
	13.5
	20
	$291.67
	0
	0
	-
	0
	-
	-
	13.5/1
	-
	-
	20

	3. Charlie Attrill
	0
	-
	-
	20.4
	20
	$291.67
	0
	-
	-
	20.4/1
	-
	-
	20

	4. Dustin Shields
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	6.8
	25
	$312.50
	6.8/1
	10
	-
	35

	5. Mike Gill
	5.9
	30
	$416.67
	0
	-
	
	0
	-
	-
	5.9/1
	20
	$250
	50

	6. Luke Simonin
	0
	-
	-
	15.8
	30
	$416.67
	6.8
	25
	$312.50
	22.6/2
	30
	$375
	85

	7. Steve Hohmann
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	8. Lincoln Kennedy
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	9. Colton Wardrop
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	15.8
	10
	$125
	15.8/1
	-
	-
	10

	10. Mike Hurst
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	2015 BCRA STEER WRESTLING FINALS CHAMPION:  WADE MCNOLTY, 150 MILE HOUSE, BC ~ 160 POINTS


	BREAKAWAY ROPING
	1ST  GO           
	
	
	2ND GO          
	
	
	3RD GO        
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Contestant
	score
	Pts
	money
	Score
	Pts
	money
	score
	Pts
	money
	AVG.
	AVG
pts
	AVG.

money
	TOTAL 

POINTS

	1. Rike Wieth
	3.0
	40
	$500
	3.1
	40
	$500
	6.0
	20
	$250
	12.1/3
	40
	$625
	140

	2. Taylor Cherry
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	3. Richard Glassford
	12.6
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	13.0
	10
	$125
	25.6/2
	-
	-
	10

	4. Fallon Fosbery
	3.1
	30
	$375
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	3.1/1
	-
	-
	30

	5. Alyson Schuk
	0
	-
	-
	4.1
	10
	$125
	0
	-
	-
	4.1/1
	-
	-
	10

	6. Denise Swampy
	3.6
	10
	$125
	3.6
	20
	$250
	0
	-
	-
	7.2/2
	20
	$250
	50

	7. Kristin Bell
	0
	-
	-
	13.6
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	13.6/1
	-
	-
	-

	8. Charlie Soffel
	3.3
	20
	$250
	3.4
	30
	$375
	0
	-
	-
	6.7/2
	30
	$375
	80

	9. Cecil Louis
	0
	-
	-
	14.5
	-
	-
	5.1
	35
	$437.50
	19.6/2
	-
	-
	35

	10. Allison Everett
	0
	-
	-
	13.1
	-
	-
	5.1
	35
	$437.50
	18.2/2
	10
	-
	45

	2015 BCRA BREAKAWAY ROPING FINALS CHAMPION:  RIKE WIETH, CACHE CREEK, BC ~ 140 POINTS


	LADIES BARRELS
	1ST  GO            
	Pts
	money
	2nd GO
	
	
	3RD GO       
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Contestant
	score
	-
	-
	Score
	Pts
	money
	score
	Pts
	money
	AVG.
	AVG
PTS
	AVG.

Money
	TOTAL POINTS

	1. Joleen Seitz
	16.058
	40
	$500
	16.364
	30
	$375
	16.820
	-
	-
	49.242
	30
	$375
	100

	2. Odessa Gerard
	16.294
	20
	$250
	16.518
	-
	-
	16.688
	-
	-
	49.500
	10
	-
	30

	3. Jody Gilson
	16.217
	30
	$375
	16.576
	-
	-
	16.883
	-
	-
	49.676
	-
	-
	30

	4. Kristin Bell
	21.321
	-
	-
	16.367
	20
	$250
	16.383
	10
	$125
	54.071
	-
	-
	30

	5. Lane Wills
	31.944
	-
	-
	16.529
	-
	-
	16.762
	-
	-
	65.235
	-
	-
	-

	6. Coleen Duggan
	21.105
	-
	-
	16.426
	10
	$125
	16.220
	30
	$375
	53.751
	-
	-
	40

	7. Brooke Wills
	16.401
	10
	$125
	16.523
	-
	-
	16.552
	-
	-
	49.476
	20
	$250
	30

	8. Brett Wills
	21.210
	-
	-
	21.847
	-
	-
	16.909
	-
	-
	59.966
	-
	-
	-

	9. Rayell Ilnicki
	21.573
	-
	-
	16.436
	-
	-
	16.197
	40
	$500
	54.206
	-
	-
	40

	10. Claire Myers
	16.541
	-
	-
	15.957
	40
	$500
	16.336
	20
	$250
	48.834
	40
	$625
	100

	2015 BCRA LADIES BARREL RACING FINALS CHAMPION: CLAIRE MYERS, LONE BUTTE, BC ~ 16.532  RUN OFF WITH JOLEEN SEITZ – 16.588


	TEAM ROPING
	1ST  GO           
	
	
	2ND GO         
	
	
	3RD GO        
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Contestant
	Score
	Pts
	money
	score
	Pts
	money
	score
	Pts
	money
	AVG.
	AVG

PTS
	AVG

money
	TOTAL 

POINTS

	1. Ryan MacNaughton/Dustin Shields
	14.5
	20
	$250
	17.3
	-
	-
	22.4
	10
	$125
	54.2/3
	30
	$375
	60

	2. Jason Beier/Josh Siemens
	0
	-
	-
	13.6
	10
	$125
	8.7
	30
	$375
	22.3/2
	10
	-
	50

	3. Russell Glassford/Steve Lloyd
	13.8
	30
	$375
	9.6
	30
	$375
	8.4
	40
	$500
	31.8/3
	40
	$625
	140

	4. Chad Evenson/Mike Beers
	18.0
	5
	$62.50
	13.8
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	31.8/2
	-
	-
	5

	5. Aaron Palmer/Richard Glassford
	0
	-
	-
	9.9
	20
	$250
	0
	-
	-
	9.9/1
	-
	-
	20

	6. Cash Isnardy/Jonah Antoine
	6.2
	40
	$500
	0
	-
	-
	15.4
	20
	$250
	21.6/2
	20
	$250
	80

	7. Levi Hughes/Tim Pellam
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	8. Ralph Myers/Luke Muehlen
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	9. Bobby Louis/Carey Isnardy
	0
	-
	-
	7.2
	40
	$500
	0
	-
	-
	7.2/1
	-
	-
	40

	10. Logan Wharry/Troy Eli
	18.0
	5
	$62.50
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	18.0/1
	-
	-
	5

	2015 BCRA TEAM ROPING FINALS CHAMPIONS:  RUSSELL GLASSFORD & STEVE LLOYD, QUESNEL, BC ~ 140 POINTS

	JUNIOR BARRELS
	1ST  GO            
	
	
	2ND GO         
	
	
	3RD GO        
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Contestant
	score
	Pts
	money
	score
	Pts
	money
	score
	Pts
	money
	AVG.
	AVG

PTS
	AVG

Money
	TOTAL

POINTS

	1. Taylor Cherry
	16.256
	40
	$312.50
	16.257
	40
	$312.50
	21.935
	-
	-
	54.448
	-
	-
	80

	2. Tosha Seitz
	16.359
	30
	$187.50
	16.676
	20
	$125
	16.550
	40
	$312.50
	49.585
	40
	$375
	130

	3. Callie Hume
	16.970
	10
	-
	17.574
	-
	-
	22.415
	-
	-
	56.959
	-
	-
	10

	4. Perri-Lynn Leneve
	21.584
	-
	-
	16.679
	10
	-
	17.341
	-
	-
	55.604
	-
	-
	10

	5. Brianna Billy
	21.924
	-
	-
	17.202
	-
	-
	17.473
	-
	-
	56.600
	-
	-
	-

	6. Amy Hume
	17.303
	-
	-
	17.105
	-
	-
	17.233
	10
	-
	51.641
	10
	-
	20

	7. Sofeya Smith
	16.918
	20
	$125
	16.605
	30
	$187.50
	16.825
	20
	$125
	50.348
	30
	$250
	100

	8. Alexis Glassford
	22.725
	-
	-
	22.195
	-
	-
	17.384
	-
	--
	62.304
	-
	-
	-

	9. Emma Langevin
	17.154
	-
	-
	16.973
	-
	-
	16.789
	30
	$187.50
	50.916
	20
	-
	50

	10. Taneesha Beaupre
	22.497
	-
	-
	17.480
	-
	-
	17.527
	-
	-
	57.504
	-
	-
	-

	2015 BCRA JUNIOR BARREL RACING FINALS CHAMPION:  TOSHA SEITZ, SAVONA, BC ~ 130 POINTS


	JUNIOR STEERS
	1ST  GO            
	
	
	2ND GO          
	
	
	3RD GO        
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Contestant
	score
	Pts
	money
	score
	Pts
	money
	score
	Pts
	money
	AVG.
	AVG.

PTS.
	AVG

Money
	TOTAL POINTS

	1. Blaine Manuel
	0
	-
	-
	76.5
	40
	$312.50
	72.5
	40
	$312.50
	149/2
	30
	$250
	110

	2. Owen Hawkings
	70
	25
	$156.25
	74
	30
	$187.50
	0
	-
	-
	144/2
	20
	-
	75

	3. Tyler Cherry
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	-

	4. Lane Paley
	70
	25
	$156.25
	0
	-
	-
	69.5
	15
	$62.50
	139.5/2
	10
	-
	50

	5. Micaiah Gordon
	73
	40
	$312.50
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	73/1
	-
	-
	40

	6. Flint Gordon
	0
	-
	-
	66
	10
	-
	71.5
	30
	$187.50
	137.5/2
	-
	-
	40

	7. Katie Holland
	0
	-
	-
	67
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	67/1
	-
	-
	-

	8. Spencer Lewis
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	Med
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	9. Michael Gulbranson
	0
	-
	-
	62
	-
	-
	67
	-
	-
	129/2
	-
	-
	-

	10. Elijah Gordon
	69
	10
	-
	70
	20
	$125
	69.5
	15
	$62.50
	208.5/3
	40
	$375
	85

	2015 BCRA JUNIOR STEER RIDING FINALS CHAMPION:  BLAINE MANUEL, 150 MILE HOUSE, BC ~ 110 POINTS

	JUNIOR BREAKAWAY
	1ST  GO           
	
	
	2ND GO          
	
	
	3RD GO        
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Contestant
	score
	Pts
	money
	score
	Pts
	money
	score
	Pts
	money
	AVG.
	AVG.

PTS.
	AVG

Money
	TOTAL 

POINTS

	1. Dyson Leneve
	4.8
	40
	$337.50
	5.0
	40
	$337.50
	3.7
	40
	$281.25
	13.5/3
	40
	$337.50
	160

	2. Taylor Cherry
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	6.0
	30
	$168.75
	6.0/1
	30
	$225
	60

	3. Perri-Lynn Leneve
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	4. Brianna Billy
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	6.2
	20
	$112.50
	6.2/1
	20
	-
	40

	5. Tanessha Beaupre
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	6. Sydney Schuk
	9.1
	30
	$225
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	9.1/1
	10
	-
	40

	7. Brock Everett
	0
	-
	-
	9.3
	30
	$225
	0
	-
	-
	9.3/1
	-
	-
	30

	8. Katie Holland
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	0
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2015 BCRA JUNIOR BREAKAWAY FINALS CHAMPION: DYSON LENEVE, QUESNEL, BC ~ 160 POINTS

	PEE  WEE BARRELS
	1ST  GO            
	
	
	2ND GO         
	
	
	3RD GO        
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Contestant
	score
	Pts
	money
	score
	Pts
	money
	score
	Pts
	money
	AVG.
	AVG.

PTS.
	AVG

Money
	TOTAL 

POINTS

	1. Riley Beier
	16.957
	20
	$50
	17.683
	10
	-
	17.397
	10
	-
	52.037
	20
	$50
	60

	2. Kali Atkings
	16.876
	30
	$75
	17.064
	30
	$75
	16.755
	30
	$75
	50.695
	30
	$75
	120

	3. Kira Stowell
	17.072
	10
	-
	17.937
	-
	-
	17.420
	-
	-
	52.429
	10
	-
	20

	4. Kaitlyn Lulua
	17.372
	-
	-
	17.882
	-
	-
	18.226
	-
	-
	53.480
	-
	-
	-

	5. Taylan James
	16.179
	40
	$125
	16.422
	40
	$125
	16.575
	40
	$125
	49.176
	40
	$125
	160

	6. Tatum Long
	17.619
	-
	-
	18.189
	-
	-
	18.035
	-
	-
	53.843
	-
	-
	-

	7. Erika Ignace
	17.286
	-
	-
	23.242
	-
	-
	23.886
	-
	-
	64.414
	-
	-
	-

	8. Hanna Cady
	21.831
	-
	-
	17.578
	20
	$50
	17.177
	20
	$50
	56.586
	-
	-
	40

	9. Brooklyn Glassford
	20.027
	-
	-
	24.881
	-
	-
	19.475
	-
	-
	64.383
	-
	-
	-

	10. Lowell Stevens
	27.604
	-
	-
	17.711
	-
	-
	20.000
	-
	-
	65.315
	-
	-
	-

	2015 BCRA PEE WEE BARREL RACING FINALS CHAMPION:  TAYLAN JAMES, CACHE CREEK, BC ~ 160 POINTS


